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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 11 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 13:20 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 4:54.76 516
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.66 37.57 250m: 3:02.71 38.06 350m: 4:18.18 37.74

100m: 1:09.09 36.57 200m: 2:24.65 37.99 300m: 3:40.44 37.73 400m: 4:54.76 36.58

2. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 4:58.51 497
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:49.13 38.38 250m: 3:05.21 38.46 350m: 4:21.63 38.13

100m: 1:10.75 37.32 200m: 2:26.75 37.62 300m: 3:43.50 38.29 400m: 4:58.51 36.88

3. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:05.57 463
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.51 38.49 250m: 3:08.15 39.42 350m: 4:27.65 39.15

100m: 1:11.02 37.51 200m: 2:28.73 39.22 300m: 3:48.50 40.35 400m: 5:05.57 37.92

4. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:16.04 418
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:54.60 40.53 250m: 3:16.80 41.16 350m: 4:38.69 41.10

100m: 1:14.07 38.66 200m: 2:35.64 41.04 300m: 3:57.59 40.79 400m: 5:16.04 37.35

5. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:16.30 417
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:54.54 40.83 250m: 3:16.82 40.92 350m: 4:37.77 39.83

100m: 1:13.71 38.96 200m: 2:35.90 41.36 300m: 3:57.94 41.12 400m: 5:16.30 38.53

6. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 5:17.20 414
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:52.42 40.60 250m: 3:14.71 41.34 350m: 4:37.66 41.56

100m: 1:11.82 38.56 200m: 2:33.37 40.95 300m: 3:56.10 41.39 400m: 5:17.20 39.54

7. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:17.86 411
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:54.58 40.44 250m: 3:17.10 41.41 350m: 4:38.99 40.86

100m: 1:14.14 39.51 200m: 2:35.69 41.11 300m: 3:58.13 41.03 400m: 5:17.86 38.87

8. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:19.35 405
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:53.27 40.74 250m: 3:16.44 41.80 350m: 4:40.08 41.89

100m: 1:12.53 38.97 200m: 2:34.64 41.37 300m: 3:58.19 41.75 400m: 5:19.35 39.27

9. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:23.19 391
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:55.77 41.70 250m: 3:19.47 41.48 350m: 4:43.65 42.25

100m: 1:14.07 39.48 200m: 2:37.99 42.22 300m: 4:01.40 41.93 400m: 5:23.19 39.54

10. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:23.93 388
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:57.37 41.11 250m: 3:21.26 41.10 350m: 4:44.30 40.45

100m: 1:16.26 40.54 200m: 2:40.16 42.79 300m: 4:03.85 42.59 400m: 5:23.93 39.63

11. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:38.96 339
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:02.13 43.45 250m: 3:29.70 43.89 350m: 4:57.97 44.41

100m: 1:18.68 42.19 200m: 2:45.81 43.68 300m: 4:13.56 43.86 400m: 5:38.96 40.99

12. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:39.62 337
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:03.43 43.86 250m: 3:30.45 42.60 350m: 4:57.45 43.71

100m: 1:19.57 42.36 200m: 2:47.85 44.42 300m: 4:13.74 43.29 400m: 5:39.62 42.17

13. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:45.30 321
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:05.07 44.94 250m: 3:34.51 44.50 350m: 5:03.55 44.09

100m: 1:20.13 42.79 200m: 2:50.01 44.94 300m: 4:19.46 44.95 400m: 5:45.30 41.75

14. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 5:52.34 302
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:09.82 45.87 250m: 3:41.84 46.41 350m: 5:11.95 44.06

100m: 1:23.95 44.36 200m: 2:55.43 45.61 300m: 4:27.89 46.05 400m: 5:52.34 40.39

15. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:53.34 299
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:09.42 46.72 250m: 3:42.98 46.36 350m: 5:13.35 44.07

100m: 1:22.70 44.22 200m: 2:56.62 47.20 300m: 4:29.28 46.30 400m: 5:53.34 39.99
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 11, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

16. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:54.20 297
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:07.70 45.46 250m: 3:40.89 46.46 350m: 5:12.68 45.35

100m: 1:22.24 44.06 200m: 2:54.43 46.73 300m: 4:27.33 46.44 400m: 5:54.20 41.52

17. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:57.59 289
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:10.47 45.89 250m: 3:43.42 46.92 350m: 5:15.77 45.81

100m: 1:24.58 44.95 200m: 2:56.50 46.03 300m: 4:29.96 46.54 400m: 5:57.59 41.82

18. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:04.24 273
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:14.04 48.57 250m: 3:49.02 46.98 350m: 5:22.69 46.87

100m: 1:25.47 46.71 200m: 3:02.04 48.00 300m: 4:35.82 46.80 400m: 6:04.24 41.55

19. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 6:32.53 218
50m: 41.04 41.04 150m: 2:22.66 52.13 250m: 4:04.65 51.88 350m: 5:44.80 49.61

100m: 1:30.53 49.49 200m: 3:12.77 50.11 300m: 4:55.19 50.54 400m: 6:32.53 47.73

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 4:46.96 559
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:43.78 35.81 250m: 2:56.83 36.80 350m: 4:12.18 37.98

100m: 1:07.97 35.89 200m: 2:20.03 36.25 300m: 3:34.20 37.37 400m: 4:46.96 34.78

2. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:57.12 504
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:47.45 37.94 250m: 3:04.69 38.57 350m: 4:20.54 37.27

100m: 1:09.51 36.79 200m: 2:26.12 38.67 300m: 3:43.27 38.58 400m: 4:57.12 36.58

3. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:02.10 479
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.21 38.64 250m: 3:08.21 39.13 350m: 4:25.82 38.48

100m: 1:11.57 38.10 200m: 2:29.08 38.87 300m: 3:47.34 39.13 400m: 5:02.10 36.28

4. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:02.30 478
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:50.83 38.95 250m: 3:08.65 39.01 350m: 4:26.61 38.63

100m: 1:11.88 37.81 200m: 2:29.64 38.81 300m: 3:47.98 39.33 400m: 5:02.30 35.69

5. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:05.94 461
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.24 40.16 250m: 3:13.33 39.35 350m: 4:30.96 38.57

100m: 1:14.08 39.30 200m: 2:33.98 39.74 300m: 3:52.39 39.06 400m: 5:05.94 34.98

6. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:07.26 455
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.04 39.60 250m: 3:11.80 39.47 350m: 4:30.83 39.30

100m: 1:13.44 38.95 200m: 2:32.33 39.29 300m: 3:51.53 39.73 400m: 5:07.26 36.43

7. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:08.01 452
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.93 40.15 250m: 3:12.04 39.56 350m: 4:31.12 39.48

100m: 1:12.78 38.47 200m: 2:32.48 39.55 300m: 3:51.64 39.60 400m: 5:08.01 36.89

8. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 5:44.57 323
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.91 44.19 250m: 3:33.14 44.36 350m: 5:03.35 45.67

100m: 1:19.72 42.60 200m: 2:48.78 44.87 300m: 4:17.68 44.54 400m: 5:44.57 41.22

9. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:15.74 249
50m: 39.91 39.91 150m: 2:13.80 48.10 250m: 3:52.12 49.60 350m: 5:29.08 47.89

100m: 1:25.70 45.79 200m: 3:02.52 48.72 300m: 4:41.19 49.07 400m: 6:15.74 46.66
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 11, Women, 400m Freestyle

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:46.80 560
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:47.49 37.54 250m: 3:01.19 36.76 350m: 4:14.25 36.14

100m: 1:09.95 36.88 200m: 2:24.43 36.94 300m: 3:38.11 36.92 400m: 4:46.80 32.55

2. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 4:46.96 559
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:43.78 35.81 250m: 2:56.83 36.80 350m: 4:12.18 37.98

100m: 1:07.97 35.89 200m: 2:20.03 36.25 300m: 3:34.20 37.37 400m: 4:46.96 34.78

3. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:52.39 528
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:45.13 36.51 250m: 2:59.16 36.45 350m: 4:14.61 37.72

100m: 1:08.62 36.23 200m: 2:22.71 37.58 300m: 3:36.89 37.73 400m: 4:52.39 37.78

4. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 4:54.76 516
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.66 37.57 250m: 3:02.71 38.06 350m: 4:18.18 37.74

100m: 1:09.09 36.57 200m: 2:24.65 37.99 300m: 3:40.44 37.73 400m: 4:54.76 36.58

5. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:57.12 504
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:47.45 37.94 250m: 3:04.69 38.57 350m: 4:20.54 37.27

100m: 1:09.51 36.79 200m: 2:26.12 38.67 300m: 3:43.27 38.58 400m: 4:57.12 36.58

6. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 4:58.51 497
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:49.13 38.38 250m: 3:05.21 38.46 350m: 4:21.63 38.13

100m: 1:10.75 37.32 200m: 2:26.75 37.62 300m: 3:43.50 38.29 400m: 4:58.51 36.88

7. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:02.10 479
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.21 38.64 250m: 3:08.21 39.13 350m: 4:25.82 38.48

100m: 1:11.57 38.10 200m: 2:29.08 38.87 300m: 3:47.34 39.13 400m: 5:02.10 36.28

8. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:02.30 478
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:50.83 38.95 250m: 3:08.65 39.01 350m: 4:26.61 38.63

100m: 1:11.88 37.81 200m: 2:29.64 38.81 300m: 3:47.98 39.33 400m: 5:02.30 35.69

9. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:05.57 463
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.51 38.49 250m: 3:08.15 39.42 350m: 4:27.65 39.15

100m: 1:11.02 37.51 200m: 2:28.73 39.22 300m: 3:48.50 40.35 400m: 5:05.57 37.92

10. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:05.94 461
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.24 40.16 250m: 3:13.33 39.35 350m: 4:30.96 38.57

100m: 1:14.08 39.30 200m: 2:33.98 39.74 300m: 3:52.39 39.06 400m: 5:05.94 34.98

11. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:07.26 455
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.04 39.60 250m: 3:11.80 39.47 350m: 4:30.83 39.30

100m: 1:13.44 38.95 200m: 2:32.33 39.29 300m: 3:51.53 39.73 400m: 5:07.26 36.43

12. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:08.01 452
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.93 40.15 250m: 3:12.04 39.56 350m: 4:31.12 39.48

100m: 1:12.78 38.47 200m: 2:32.48 39.55 300m: 3:51.64 39.60 400m: 5:08.01 36.89

13. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:08.92 448
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:52.91 39.21 250m: 3:12.38 39.69 350m: 4:31.44 38.79

100m: 1:13.70 39.07 200m: 2:32.69 39.78 300m: 3:52.65 40.27 400m: 5:08.92 37.48

14. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 5:09.62 445
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:50.05 39.11 250m: 3:09.73 40.15 350m: 4:29.72 40.22

100m: 1:10.94 37.37 200m: 2:29.58 39.53 300m: 3:49.50 39.77 400m: 5:09.62 39.90

15. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 5:15.93 419
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:54.93 40.20 250m: 3:16.53 40.67 350m: 4:37.12 40.10

100m: 1:14.73 38.94 200m: 2:35.86 40.93 300m: 3:57.02 40.49 400m: 5:15.93 38.81

16. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:16.04 418
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:54.60 40.53 250m: 3:16.80 41.16 350m: 4:38.69 41.10

100m: 1:14.07 38.66 200m: 2:35.64 41.04 300m: 3:57.59 40.79 400m: 5:16.04 37.35
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 11, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:16.30 417
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:54.54 40.83 250m: 3:16.82 40.92 350m: 4:37.77 39.83

100m: 1:13.71 38.96 200m: 2:35.90 41.36 300m: 3:57.94 41.12 400m: 5:16.30 38.53

18. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 5:17.20 414
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:52.42 40.60 250m: 3:14.71 41.34 350m: 4:37.66 41.56

100m: 1:11.82 38.56 200m: 2:33.37 40.95 300m: 3:56.10 41.39 400m: 5:17.20 39.54

19. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:17.86 411
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:54.58 40.44 250m: 3:17.10 41.41 350m: 4:38.99 40.86

100m: 1:14.14 39.51 200m: 2:35.69 41.11 300m: 3:58.13 41.03 400m: 5:17.86 38.87

20. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:19.35 405
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:53.27 40.74 250m: 3:16.44 41.80 350m: 4:40.08 41.89

100m: 1:12.53 38.97 200m: 2:34.64 41.37 300m: 3:58.19 41.75 400m: 5:19.35 39.27

21. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:23.19 391
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:55.77 41.70 250m: 3:19.47 41.48 350m: 4:43.65 42.25

100m: 1:14.07 39.48 200m: 2:37.99 42.22 300m: 4:01.40 41.93 400m: 5:23.19 39.54

22. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:23.93 388
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:57.37 41.11 250m: 3:21.26 41.10 350m: 4:44.30 40.45

100m: 1:16.26 40.54 200m: 2:40.16 42.79 300m: 4:03.85 42.59 400m: 5:23.93 39.63

23. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry 5:27.20 377
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:56.55 41.39 250m: 3:22.53 42.84 350m: 4:47.47 42.77

100m: 1:15.16 40.11 200m: 2:39.69 43.14 300m: 4:04.70 42.17 400m: 5:27.20 39.73

24. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:38.96 339
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:02.13 43.45 250m: 3:29.70 43.89 350m: 4:57.97 44.41

100m: 1:18.68 42.19 200m: 2:45.81 43.68 300m: 4:13.56 43.86 400m: 5:38.96 40.99

25. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:39.62 337
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:03.43 43.86 250m: 3:30.45 42.60 350m: 4:57.45 43.71

100m: 1:19.57 42.36 200m: 2:47.85 44.42 300m: 4:13.74 43.29 400m: 5:39.62 42.17

26. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 5:44.57 323
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.91 44.19 250m: 3:33.14 44.36 350m: 5:03.35 45.67

100m: 1:19.72 42.60 200m: 2:48.78 44.87 300m: 4:17.68 44.54 400m: 5:44.57 41.22

27. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:45.30 321
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:05.07 44.94 250m: 3:34.51 44.50 350m: 5:03.55 44.09

100m: 1:20.13 42.79 200m: 2:50.01 44.94 300m: 4:19.46 44.95 400m: 5:45.30 41.75

28. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 5:52.34 302
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:09.82 45.87 250m: 3:41.84 46.41 350m: 5:11.95 44.06

100m: 1:23.95 44.36 200m: 2:55.43 45.61 300m: 4:27.89 46.05 400m: 5:52.34 40.39

29. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:53.34 299
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:09.42 46.72 250m: 3:42.98 46.36 350m: 5:13.35 44.07

100m: 1:22.70 44.22 200m: 2:56.62 47.20 300m: 4:29.28 46.30 400m: 5:53.34 39.99

30. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:54.20 297
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:07.70 45.46 250m: 3:40.89 46.46 350m: 5:12.68 45.35

100m: 1:22.24 44.06 200m: 2:54.43 46.73 300m: 4:27.33 46.44 400m: 5:54.20 41.52

31. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:57.59 289
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:10.47 45.89 250m: 3:43.42 46.92 350m: 5:15.77 45.81

100m: 1:24.58 44.95 200m: 2:56.50 46.03 300m: 4:29.96 46.54 400m: 5:57.59 41.82

32. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:04.24 273
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:14.04 48.57 250m: 3:49.02 46.98 350m: 5:22.69 46.87

100m: 1:25.47 46.71 200m: 3:02.04 48.00 300m: 4:35.82 46.80 400m: 6:04.24 41.55
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 11, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:15.74 249
50m: 39.91 39.91 150m: 2:13.80 48.10 250m: 3:52.12 49.60 350m: 5:29.08 47.89

100m: 1:25.70 45.79 200m: 3:02.52 48.72 300m: 4:41.19 49.07 400m: 6:15.74 46.66

34. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 6:32.53 218
50m: 41.04 41.04 150m: 2:22.66 52.13 250m: 4:04.65 51.88 350m: 5:44.80 49.61

100m: 1:30.53 49.49 200m: 3:12.77 50.11 300m: 4:55.19 50.54 400m: 6:32.53 47.73


